Glass vases In pastel colors

Instructions No. 3051

Difficulty: Beginner ¢

Not only in the fashion world, but also for home accessories, the motto is now "Pretty in pastel”. The airy ice cream
shades blend in with many styles, can be combined creatively and in a variety of ways and create fresh accents,
such as on these glass vases.

| edding]

. permanentspray

First of all, you should make sure that your glass vase is dry, clean and free of grease residue. Mask the vase with
adhesive tape in the areas where you don't want any paint to get on. In our case, we opted for different sized strips
of paint. Once you have chosen a color of Edding permanent spray, turn the vase upside down and spray evenly and
in light coats in a criss-cross pattern to achieve an even result.

Allow the paint to dry briefly and carefully remove the adhesive tape . Then allow to dry thoroughly, we recommend
24 hours.






New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Arficle information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/newsletter/

Article number

755276-16

710443

755276-17

755276-15

755276-31

70522

11605

686198

Article name

edding 5200 "Permanentspray", silkkmattPastel Blue
VBS Wooden tray, set of 3

edding 5200 "Permanentspray”, silkmattPastel-Green
edding 5200 "Permanentspray”, silkmattPastel Yellow
edding 5200 "Permanentspray"”, silkmattLight Lavender
Crepe-Adhesive tape, 50 m

VBS Storage jar "Bomo" with bamboo lid

VBS Tea light glasses, set of 4

Qty



