

Glass vases in pastel colors

Instructions No. 3051

Difficulty: Beginner 🍃🍃🍃🍃

Not only in the fashion world, but also for home accessories, the motto is now "Pretty in pastel". The airy ice cream shades blend in with many styles, can be combined creatively and in a variety of ways and create fresh accents, such as on these glass vases.



First of all, you should make sure that your glass vase is dry, clean and free of grease residue. Mask the vase with adhesive tape in the areas where you don't want any paint to get on. In our case, we opted for different sized strips of paint. Once you have chosen a color of Edding permanent spray, turn the vase upside down and spray evenly and in light coats in a criss-cross pattern to achieve an even result.

Allow the paint to dry briefly and carefully remove the adhesive tape . Then allow to dry thoroughly, we recommend 24 hours.





New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

register now >

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
755276-16	edding 5200 "Permanentspray", silkmattPastel Blue	1
710443	VBS Wooden tray, set of 3	1
755276-17	edding 5200 "Permanentspray", silkmattPastel-Green	1
755276-15	edding 5200 "Permanentspray", silkmattPastel Yellow	1
755276-31	edding 5200 "Permanentspray", silkmattLight Lavender	1
70522	Crepe-Adhesive tape, 50 m	1
11605	VBS Storage jar "Bomo" with bamboo lid	1
686198	VBS Tea light glasses, set of 4	1